

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30593/2019

CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHESH KURRE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 30620/2019 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 30595/2019 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 30619/2019 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 30608/2019 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 866/2020 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 568/2020 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 30618/2019 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 30616/2019 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 30611/2019 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 30610/2019 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 30609/2019 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 30604/2019 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 30594/2019 (IV-A)

Date : 05-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, is granted to all the appearing Respondents
to file Counter Affidavit.

Await return of service of notice already issued to all the
unserved Respondents.

List again on 07.04.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm